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CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.proce...

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO E COM CASA DE NAZARE

Conta: 0316 /003 /00003269-0

Data: 13/05/2020 - 09:35

Més: Maio/2019

Periodo: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov.

03/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
09/05/2019

13/05/2019

Nr. Doc.

146512

224054

286492

081754

083122

083317

083489

083730

083912

084111

084313

084553

084742

084892

085069

085257

086879

087074

087228

087416

087612

087795

088054

088243

088412

016389

258226

Histdrico Valor
CRED TEV 167,64 C
APLICACAO 112.000,00 D
CX PROGRAM 130.000,00 C
TEV MESM T 70,00 D
TEV MESM T 144,00 D
TEV MESM T 406,51 D
TEV MESM T 122,51 D
TEV MESM T 60,05 D
TEV MESM T 386,60 D
TEV MESM T 36,60 D
TEV MESM T 18,61 D
TEV MESM T 480,00 D
TEV MESM T 465,55 D
TEV MESM T 1.000,00 D
TEV MESM T 3.172,80 D
TEV MESM T 538,93 D
TEV MESM T 312,00 D
TEV MESM T 7.481,94 D
TEV MESM T 240,00 D
TEV MESM T 106,50 D
TEV MESM T 683,00 D
TEV MESM T 399,15D
TEV MESM T 156,00 D
TEV MESM T 190,00 D
TEV MESM T 809,96 D
TEV MESM T 190,00 D
TEV MESM T 102,98 D

Saldo
167,64 C
111.832,36 D
18.167,64 C
18.097,64 C
17.953,64 C
17.547,13 C
17.424,62 C
17.364,57 C
16.977,97 C
16.941,37 C
16.922,76 C
16.442,76 C
15.977,21 C
14.977,21 C
11.804,41 C
11.265,48 C
10.953,48 C
3.471,54 C
3.231,54 C
3.125,04 C
2.442,04 C
2.042,89 C
1.886,89 C
1.696,89 C
886,93 C
696,93 C

593,95 C
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13/05/2019
14/05/2019
14/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019
27/05/2019
27/05/2019
27/05/2019
27/05/2019
28/05/2019
28/05/2019
28/05/2019

28/05/2019

258335

169791

727220

820396

827118

830906

887841

900786

727220

234405

236138

240039

242422

242424

410151

460377

727220

545663

000001

636107

059224

101553

067168

067169

067170

067171

067172

067173

067174

727220

215652

102545

102757

727220

047151

304600

304600

727220

TEV MESM T

PAG BOLETO

RESG AUTOM

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

RESG AUTOM

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG DARF

PAG FONE

RESG AUTOM

APLICACAO

CRED TED

PAG BOLETO

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

RESG AUTOM

PAG BOLETO

ENVIO TEV

TEV MESM T

RESG AUTOM

TEV MESM T

DB AT FONE

DB AT FONE

RESG AUTOM

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.proce...

60,79 D
2.343,32 D
1.810,16 C
4.859,07 D
1.547,52 D

642,41 D
150,00 D
115,63 D
7.314,63 C
312,00 D
139,23 D
375,00 D
280,00 D
135,00 D
935,24 D
293,51 D
2.469,98 C
13.000,00 D
15.000,00 C
648,60 D
176,30 D
200,00 D
390,53 D
1.789,49 D
314,33 D
489,43 D
484,98 D
259,71 D
111,01 D
2.864,38 C
473,40 D
1.224,93 D
1.450,00 D
3.148,33 C
100.586,18 D
68,26 D
121,16 D

100.775,60 C

533,16 C
1.810,16 D
0,00 C
4.859,07 D
6.406,59 D
7.049,00 D
7.199,00 D
7.314,63 D
0,00 C
312,00 D
451,23 D
826,23 D
1.106,23 D
1.241,23 D
2.176,47 D
2.469,98 D
0,00 C
13.000,00 D
2.000,00 C
1.351,40 C
1.175,10 C
975,10 C
584,57 C
1.204,92 D
1.519,25 D
2.008,68 D
2.493,66 D
2.753,37 D
2.864,38 D
0,00 C
473,40 D
1.698,33 D
3.148,33 D
0,00 C
100.586,18 D
100.654,44 D
100.775,60 D

0,00C
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29/05/2019
29/05/2019
29/05/2019
29/05/2019
29/05/2019
29/05/2019
29/05/2019
29/05/2019
29/05/2019

29/05/2019

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

077274

124631

124732

124826

124916

124996

125091

125151

125234

727220

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

RESG AUTOM
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1.778,30 D
1.450,00 D
200,00 D
386,26 D
1.745,93 D
197,95 D
53,40 D
255,00 D
35,00D

6.101,84 C

1.778,30 D
3.228,30 D
3.428,30 D
3.814,56 D
5.560,49 D
5.758,44 D
5.811,84 D
6.066,84 D
6.101,84 D

0,00 C
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